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Répartition des étudiants - Filière : Mathématiques (S4). 

Année universitaire : 2025/2026. 

APOGEE NOM PRENOM GROUPE 

24001239 AARABE RAHMA S4 - G1 

24000867 ABOUFARIS MOHAMED S4 - G1 

24003327 ABOUZYAD HIBA S4 - G1 

24014960 ACHOURI MANAR S4 - G1 

24014961 ADNANI AYA S4 - G1 

23002591 AGLAOU HIBA S4 - G1 

22003685 AGOUMIL ZINEB S4 - G1 

24002774 AHARBIL SALMA S4 - G1 

24014962 AIDANE AYA S4 - G1 

24014963 AIT BOULAALAM SAFAE S4 - G1 

24008708 AIT BOUNASSER SALIM S4 - G1 

24001159 AIT LAHBIB FOUZIA S4 - G1 

24014965 AIT-HOU BADR S4 - G1 

24014968 AL MASTOURI SAFAE S4 - G1 

24014966 ALLA KHADIJA S4 - G1 

22003295 AMNAI AYA S4 - G1 

23002105 AMZIL ABDELKARIM S4 - G1 

24014970 AMZIL RACHID S4 - G1 

24014971 AOUSSAR YAZID S4 - G1 

24004827 ASAOUI EZZOHRA S4 - G1 

23004262 ASSAL RIM S4 - G1 

24009468 AZZI Fatima-Ezzahra S4 - G1 

24003423 BADOU HANANE S4 - G1 

23010193 BAHRI ANAS S4 - G1 

24014993 BELOUZA ASMAA S4 - G1 

24010282 BEN ELYSSAOUIA Salma S4 - G1 

24014995 BEN YOUSSEF KHAWLA S4 - G1 

24014994 BENATTOUCH MARYAME S4 - G1 

24002287 BEN-KARI KHAOULA S4 - G1 

24000401 BLIDI AYA S4 - G1 

22002956 BOUFARIK YOUNES S4 - G1 
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24001904 BOUIZRANE IHSSAN S4 - G1 

24014999 BOULBAROUD HANANE S4 - G1 

22015593 BOULMANE IKRAM S4 - G1 

24005052 BOUMEHDI WIAM S4 - G1 

24015001 BOUNAAJ SANNAD S4 - G1 

24005136 BOURAS MOHAMMED S4 - G1 

24002247 BOURI HODA S4 - G1 

24015723 BOUSIDA SOUFIA S4 - G1 

22011145 BOUSLAMAH DOUNIA S4 - G1 

22011425 BOUTBAIBA SOUKAINA S4 - G1 

23002167 CHABLI ILIASSE S4 - G1 

24005359 CHAFII NAIMA S4 - G1 

24015011 CHAKIB ABDEL KRIM S4 - G1 

24001551 CHARDOUDI HIBA S4 - G1 

24015025 CHEBBA AYA S4 - G1 

24002674 CHELLA HAYAT S4 - G1 

24003983 CHERQAOUI Hakima S4 - G1 

24015029 DAHANE HIBA S4 - G1 

23011509 DAHAOUI SALMA S4 - G1 

24002333 DAHBI MERYEM S4 - G1 

24009582 DAOUD Sakina S4 - G1 

24002811 DRIEF KHADIJA S4 - G1 

22000186 ECHAABOUNI MOHAMMED S4 - G1 

22005370 EDAOUDI LAILA S4 - G1 

24015033 EL ABIAD ZOHAYR S4 - G1 

24003657 EL AFFARI FATIMA S4 - G1 

24001195 EL AMRANI ILHAM S4 - G1 

24002621 EL ANTAKI CHAIMA S4 - G1 

22009898 EL ANTAKI SOUKAINA S4 - G1 

24015044 EL ASSALI KAOUTAR S4 - G1 

22002589 EL BARNI FATIMA S4 - G1 

24015045 EL FAKIR IMAD S4 - G1 

23015648 EL HACHIMI KAWTHAR S4 - G1 

24001508 EL HADDYOUY IBTISSAM S4 - G1 
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23011022 EL HADI Majda S4 - G1 

24015048 EL HAFIAN HIBA S4 - G1 

23014354 EL KALI OMAIMA S4 - G1 

24015053 EL KARATI HAFSA S4 - G1 

24000473 EL MALKI FIRDAOUS S4 - G1 

22008216 EL MALKI HAJAR S4 - G1 

24001440 EL MATAAM IMANE S4 - G1 

24015066 EL MOUTAOUKKIL RAOUYAE S4 - G1 

24010096 EL OMARI ZIAD S4 - G1 

23001510 EL ORCHE HAJAR S4 - G1 

24002757 ELASRAOUI ILYASS S4 - G1 

24001120 EL-ATTAOUY OUMAIMA S4 - G1 

23002984 EL-BAGHAZAOUI HAYAT S4 - G1 

24001463 ELBOUHALI RAHMA S4 - G1 

24002614 ELFANI MERYEM S4 - G1 

24015276 EL-HADI AYA S4 - G1 

24004840 EL-HAJJI SARA S4 - G1 

23016407 ELHAOUARI OUSSAMA S4 - G1 

24015303 EL-KHORCHEF AMAL S4 - G1 

24010289 EL-MEGHARY Abdelkarim S4 - G1 

24002151 ENNAOUITI YOUSSEF S4 - G1 

24003098 ERRASSIFI CHAIMA S4 - G1 

23010242 ER-RIANI FATIMA EZZAHRA S4 - G1 

24015326 ESSAMI WEJDANE S4 - G1 

24000733 ET-TAHIR ZOUHAIR S4 - G1 

24001056 ET-TAYEB AYA S4 - G1 

24015329 EZ-ZINBI ZAKARIAE S4 - G1 

24002348 FALAQ KHADIJA S4 - G1 

22010450 FALAQ SALMA S4 - G2 

24015331 FAOUZI SALMA S4 - G2 

24000983 FARAH AYOUB S4 - G2 

22010406 FETTACHI KHADIJA S4 - G2 

23000711 FETTACHI ZINEB S4 - G2 

24000173 FOUDAILI SARA S4 - G2 



 

 

4 

APOGEE NOM PRENOM GROUPE 

24009711 FRIDY DINA S4 - G2 

24015360 GHADDA MARYAMA S4 - G2 

23000375 GHALIMI FATIMA S4 - G2 

23002028 GHOUJDAM SALMA S4 - G2 

23012424 GOUCHICH AYOUB S4 - G2 

23009639 HADJI IMANE S4 - G2 

22008557 HAKIM GHIZLANE S4 - G2 

24008706 HAMDAN SOKAYNA S4 - G2 

24002129 HAMIDI AYA S4 - G2 

23007110 HASNAOUI AYOUB S4 - G2 

24000815 HASSAK FADOUA S4 - G2 

24002216 HASSIB SALWA S4 - G2 

23000327 HASSIOUI OTMANE S4 - G2 

24015361 HICHAM MOUAD S4 - G2 

22014706 IGNAMMAS OMAYMA S4 - G2 

24015362 IKKOU FARAH S4 - G2 

23015649 INAN YOUNES S4 - G2 

22010839 JABBAR KHADIJA S4 - G2 

24015363 JABOUR OUALID S4 - G2 

22009510 JARI ZAKARIAE S4 - G2 

24015724 JID YASSINE S4 - G2 

24000622 KAMAL SOUMIA S4 - G2 

24002324 KARCH NOUHAILA S4 - G2 

24008054 KARIM HANANE S4 - G2 

22008545 KASSIBI HASNA S4 - G2 

23015906 KERCHOUCH RACHID S4 - G2 

24003308 KERKOUR-ALLA YOUSSEF S4 - G2 

24015364 KHAMALI SALMA S4 - G2 

24015365 KOUNTAR IMANE S4 - G2 

24015725 LAALAMI MARIEM S4 - G2 

24003715 LAARAJ YOUSSRA S4 - G2 

24005083 LABAY OUIAM S4 - G2 

24004801 LABZIOUI EL ARBI S4 - G2 

24015445 LAGMAR AYMANE S4 - G2 
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24001919 LAHOUIRA BADIAA S4 - G2 

24015446 LAMZOUD WISSAL S4 - G2 

24006104 LEMRAHI AMINA S4 - G2 

24015447 LOUTFI ZAINEB S4 - G2 

23001150 MADIH HIBA S4 - G2 

23010196 MAHLOUL HAJAR S4 - G2 

24000742 MAHMOUDI IMANE S4 - G2 

22010538 MAJHOUDI ABDELKARIM S4 - G2 

24001268 MALLOUL OUSSAMA S4 - G2 

24009452 MASTOUR HALIMA S4 - G2 

22003299 MERSAHALI AMAL S4 - G2 

24015450 MOHIMAN YASSIR S4 - G2 

24002949 MOUKRIM IMANE S4 - G2 

23001855 NACIRI MOUSSA S4 - G2 

24015454 NAFI ASSMA S4 - G2 

23006727 NAFIDI SALMA S4 - G2 

23005507 NAHIF MAROUA S4 - G2 

24007860 NAJI SAFAA S4 - G2 

24010363 NAJJARI FATIMA-EZZAHRAE S4 - G2 

23004583 NASSI ABDELMOUGHIT S4 - G2 

24000997 NEMADNIN MARYEM S4 - G2 

24015455 ORFI WISSAL S4 - G2 

24015456 OUAGUENOU HINED S4 - G2 

24010245 OUAKILI HAFSA S4 - G2 

24015444 OUAMI HIBA S4 - G2 

24015457 OUBELLOUCH MARYAME S4 - G2 

24015458 OUBOUR AZIZA S4 - G2 

23016405 OUGOUJIL NADA S4 - G2 

24002033 OUHAMI IHSAN S4 - G2 

24001387 OUJEBLI SAYF-EDDINE S4 - G2 

23003747 OULAASRI MOUNA S4 - G2 

24002546 OULAIN AICHA S4 - G2 

24007296 OURICHA KHADIJA S4 - G2 

24003768 RAFI AYA S4 - G2 
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22010346 RAMI NORA S4 - G2 

24015462 RITAB HAYAT S4 - G2 

23001957 SADIK MERYEM S4 - G2 

24015463 SAKHI BRAHIM S4 - G2 

24010376 SALAHMI BOUCHRA S4 - G2 

24002596 SAMIME CHAYMAE S4 - G2 

24015466 SAYARH AMINE S4 - G2 

24015468 SBAHI MOHAMED EL HABIB S4 - G2 

24013612 SEBBAR SALMA S4 - G2 

24001698 SOULAIMANI AYA S4 - G2 

25015547 TAAMART LHOUSSAIN S4 - G2 

24002580 TAHIR ISMAIL S4 - G2 

24015467 TAOUNAS ABDELAZIZ S4 - G2 

24001719 ZAGUIL HAJAR S4 - G2 

24015464 ZAIMI KENZA S4 - G2 

24003636 ZAIR AYA S4 - G2 

22009958 ZIDOUH ZAKARIA S4 - G2 

24005524 ZOUBIR MOHAMED S4 - G2 

23010344 ZOUHRI GHIZLANE S4 - G2 

 

 

 
 


